
Date: 29.03.26  

Judge: Nicki Mundy

PLEASE REMEMBER THAT BRIDLE NUMBERS MUST BE WORN

Class Class Time Bridle Team Name Rider Rider's Horse Horse's Section

No. Number Number Number

1 Intro 2 9.00 10 Ruby Higgins 1933563 Annandale Captain Jack 1958373 B

7 Intro 2 9.06 11 Rachel Lane 1933689 Carsndale Royal Constance 1962113 B

9.12 12 Andy Fakley 1710071 Jasmin V 1957308 B

8 Intro 3 9.18 14 Dollymixtures Kate May 1014408 Sam Socks 1961786 B

9.24 15 Fox to Trot Alex James 1933295 Gipsy Hall Flair 1960971 B

9.30 12 Teme Valley Trotters Andy Fakley 1710071 Jasmin V 1957308 B

9.36 16 Teme Valley Trotters Rachel Carpenter 1933306 Tequila Mai 1960975 B

3 P2 9.44 10 Ruby Higgins 1933563 Annandale Captain Jack 1958373 B

10min Break

9 P2 10.00 11 Rachel Lane 1933689 Carsndale Royal Constance 1962113 B

10.07 12 Andy Fakley 1710071 Jasmin V 1957308 B

10.14 18 Kristan Pritchard 1924601 Edmar Flash Jack 1948806 B

10.21 19 Clare Milton 1018167 Gregane Steel Lad 196099 B

10.28 20 Bethany Cliffe 1932275 Bloomfield Lad 1959492 B

10.35 21 Daisy Parr 1926878 Harry Potter II 1952296 B

10.42 22 Jacqui Wilding 1933857 Sassy Lady 1961777 B

10.49 23 Jessica Hogan 1924367 Woody 1948522 B

10.56 24 Naomi Tailby 1922369 Ballyegan Indie 1955899 B

11.03 25 Nikki Mooney 1928379 Claddaghs Gold 652461 B

11.10 26 Jess Radnor Limestone Ringo B

11.17 27 Beth Blythe 1919562 Kilmoye Charmer 1832342 B

11.24 28 Maureen Hoar 1048046 Tickbridge Countess Lucy 1733240 B

10min Break

10 P3 11.41 17 Dollymixtures Jilly Pemberton 1934018 Sam Socks 1961786 B

11.48 23 Half Halt Heroes Jessica Hogan 1924367 Woody 1948522 B

11.55 24 Dollymixtures Naomi Tailby 1922369 Ballyegan Indie 1955899 B

12.02 25 Dollymixtures Nikki Mooney 1928379 Claddaghs Gold 652461 B

12.09 29 Teme Valley Trotters Lucy Millward 1043033 Neens Big Thyme 1940265 B

12.16 30 Fox to Trot Caroline Thomas 1933294 Archfield By Design 1960956 B

12.23 31 Fox to Trot Allison Haynes 1510351 Me Deelside Calero 1958749 B

12.30 32 Fox to Trot Diana Ralph 1933298 Charestown Warrior 1960959 B

 

Bromyard Equestrian



LUNCH BREAK

11 N2 13.10 29 Lucy Millward 1043033 Neens Big Thyme 1940265 B

13.17 26 Jess Radnor Limestone Ringo B

13.24 27 Beth Blythe 1919562 Kilmoye Charmer 1832342 B

13.31 28 Maureen Hoar 1048046 Tickbridge Countess Lucy 1733240 B

13.38 36 Vicky Collett 1928302 Mr Jasper 1954023 B

13.45 36 Julia Weaver 197858 Ernie VII 1534759 B

13.52 34 Louisa Davies 1712193 Tilly 1733597 B

13.59 35 Charlotte Johnston 1919445 Townmore Que Here 1941616 B

12 N3 14.09 33 Teme Valley Trotters Julia Weaver 197858 Ernie VII 1534759 B

14.16 34 Half Halt Heroes Louisa Davies 1712193 Tilly 1733597 B

14.23 35 Half Halt Heroes Charlotte Johnston 1919445 Townmore Que Here 1941616 B

TEAMS OPEN Dollymixtures Kate May 1014408 Sam Socks 1961786 I

Jilly Pemberton 1934018 Sam Socks 1961786 P

Naomi Tailby 1922369 Ballyegan Indie 1955899 P

Nikki Mooney 1928379 Claddaghs Gold 652461 P

Fox to Trot Alex James 1933295 Gipsy Hall Flair 1960971 I

Caroline Thomas 1933294 Archfield By Design 1960956 P

Allison Haynes 1510351 Me Deelside Calero 1958749 P

Diana Ralph 1933298 Charestown Warrior 1960959 P

Teme Valley Trotters Andy Fakley 1710071 Jasmin V 1957308 I

Rachel Carpenter 1933306 Tequila Mai 1960975 I

Lucy Millward 1043033 Neens Big Thyme 1940265 P

Julia Weaver 197858 Ernie VII 1534759 N

Half Halt Heroes Jessica Hogan 1924367 Woody 1948522 P

Louisa Davies 1712193 Tilly 1733597 N

Charlotte Johnston 1919445 Townmore Que Here 1941616 N


